
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-00602 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/6/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/21/2020 5/21/2020

Title: Approve the First Amendment to the Professional Consultant Services Agreement with Jacobs
Engineering Group, Inc., to extend the work completion date from November 1, 2019 to June 1, 2020,
to provide a condition assessment of capital equipment and components at the Fresno-Clovis
Regional Wastewater Reclamation Facility and Sewer Lift Stations, for a previously approved contract
amount of $245,606. (Citywide)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - First Amendment.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - Original Consultant Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/21/2020 1

City of Fresno Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

